Coffee & Espresso

Fresh Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf
2 oz. steamed milk $1.00 extra

Café au Lait

Cold Brewed Iced Coffee
Latte

Mocha classic, white, or Aztec Spice
Cappuccino

Breve

Americano

Espresso
Macchiato

Additional Espresso Shot
Additional Flavor
Substitute Organic Half & Half

Choose organic dairy, soy, almond, coconut, or locally-made oat milk.

Featuring organic coffee from local roasters.

12 oz.
$2.25

$2.75

$4.25
$5.00
$4.25
$5.75
$2.75

single
$1.75
$2.50

$0.75
$0.75
$1.50

16 oz.
$2.75

$3.00
$4.25
$4.75
$5.50
$4.75
$6.25
$3.25

double
$2.25
$3.00

20 oz.
$3.00

$3.25

$5.25
$6.00
$5.25
$6.75
$3.75

In-Store Orders Only ¢ No Phone or Email Orders Accepted



Tea, Chai & Cocoa

Hot Tea

Lake Missoula Tea Company or Liquid Planet

2 oz. steamed milk $1.00 extra
Additional tea bag $1.00 extra

London FOg srewed tea tate
lced Tea

Matcha Green Tea
Matcha Green Tea Latte

Chal Black Coffee Roasting Co. or Oregon Chai

Golden Milk

Turmeric, cinnamon, ginger, and black pepper
blended into steamed milk

H Ot COCOa Classic or Aztec Spice
Steamer Choice of milk and one flavor

12 oz.

$2.75

$4.00

$3.00
$4.25

$5.25

$4.25

$5.00
$5.00

16 oz.

$3.00

$4.50
$2.50
$3.25
$4.75

$6.00

$4.75

$5.75
$5.75

20 oz.
$3.25

$5.00

$3.50
$5.25

$6.50

$5.25

$6.25
$6.25

In-Store Orders Only ¢ No Phone or Email Orders Accepted



