Coffee & Espresso

	12 oz.	16 oz.	20 oz.
Fresh Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf 2 oz. steamed milk \$1.00 extra	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.00
Café au Lait	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Cold Brewed Iced Coffee		\$4.25	
Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Mocha Classic, White, or Aztec Spice	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Breve	\$5.75	\$6.25	\$6.75
Americano	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
	single	double	
Espresso	\$1.75	\$2.25	
Macchiato	\$2.50	\$3.00	
Additional Espresso Shot	\$0.75		
Additional Flavor	\$0.75		
Substitute Organic Half & Half	\$1.50		

Choose organic dairy, soy, almond, coconut, or locally-made oat milk.

Featuring organic coffee from local roasters.

Tea, Chai & Cocoa

	12 oz.	16 oz.	20 oz.
Hot Tea Lake Missoula Tea Company or Liquid Planet 2 oz. steamed milk \$1.00 extra	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Additional tea bag \$1.00 extra			
London Fog Brewed tea latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Iced Tea		\$2.50	
Matcha Green Tea	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.50
Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Chai Black Coffee Roasting Co. or Oregon Chai	\$5.25	\$6.00	\$6.50
Golden Milk	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Turmeric, cinnamon, ginger, and black pepper blended into steamed milk			
Hot Cocoa Classic or Aztec Spice	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$6.25
Steamer Choice of milk and one flavor	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$6.25